Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer (DWDM)
 100 GHz Spacing,
 Multi-Channel, 4ch, 8ch & 16ch
Applications:
Dense WDM Systems
Long Haul Networks
Metro Networks
CATV Fiber Optic Links

03X - 16ch Demux
03M - 16ch Mux
Ordering Information:
DWDM
Product Category
DWDM - Dense WDM
Related
D
Channel Spacing
D - 100 GHz
XXX
Shortest Wavelength
See DWDM Code Chart
XXX
Longest Wavelength
See DWDM Code Chart
X
Fiber Type
1 - SMF-28e Bare Fiber
3 - 900 µm Tight Buffer
              (standard)
C - φ2mm Cable
X
Fiber Length
 1 - 1m (Std.)
 9 - Others
X
Connector Type
 1 - FC/SPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/SPC
 4 - SC/APC
 5 - LC
 6 - MU
 0 - None
Example:   DWDM-01X-D-C60-C57-3-1-3
DWDM 100 GHz Spacing, 1529.55, 1530.33, 1531.12 and 1531.90nm, SMF-28e 900um